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Address: Flat No. 7, Ground Floor,
Thakur Dham Co - Op Hsg. Soc.
Ltd., L.B.S. Road, Kurla (West),

Mumbai - 400 070,Maharashtra, India.
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SITE MEASUREMENT AREA

P-LINE AREA
Carpet Area =37.34 Sq. Mt. i.e 401.93 Sq. Ft.

Particulars
Living

Kitchen
Bedroom

Small Bedroom
Bath

We

Passage 1

Area in Sq. Mt.
11.52
3.57
14.62
234
132
1.05
1.80
112
37.34

Areain Sq. Ft.
124.00
38.43
157.37
2519
14.21
11.30
19.38
12.06
401.93

Passage 2
Total Carpet Area
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